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200905 Class of Landrace Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

124

269

193639

21509 

L1278-03

�genglengjing

174556

�funi

187176

2009/4/12

10

1.136
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2.04

1.14

138

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

2

123

263

193640

21510 

L0522-10

�ruichang

181173

�yibei

188834

2009/4/17
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15

1.129

2.01

1.22

146

AA

NN

HL5

(HHAadd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

3

120

265

193641

21511 

L1811-10

�yingsheng

183656

�xinmei
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173968

2009/4/17

13

1.130

2.10

1.15

139

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

4

119

265

193642

21512 

L1811-11

�yingsheng
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183656

�xinmei

173968

2009/4/17

13

1.130

2.09

1.18

137

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

4

119

265

193643

21513 
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L0525-01

hong da

178149

�shaodan

189135

2009/4/17

12

1.117

2.08

1.14

138

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

4

119

264

193644
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21514 

L1278-05

�genglengjing

174556

�funi

187176

2009/4/12

10

1.130

2.11

1.15

140

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

4

119
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259

193645

21515 

L0554-07

�fulong

184703

�qianjing

186135

2009/4/11

10

1.093

2.01

1.19

147

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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5

117

259

193646

21516 

L0026-04

�jiyu

187870

�jiaping

189035

2009/4/15

12

1.100

2.06

1.17

141

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tung Li
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6

116

258

193647

21517 

L0026-03

�jiyu

187870

�jiaping

189035

2009/4/15

12

1.121

2.11

1.21

139

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

Tung Li

7

115

255

193648

21518 

L1810-10

�chaofeng

188507

�xinqi

173941

2009/4/14

14

1.111

2.08

1.27

150

AA

MN

HL4
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(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

8

114

260

193649

21519 

L0525-03

hong da

178149

�shaodan

189135

2009/4/17

12

1.071

2.03

1.20

134

AA
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NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shun An

9

111

253

193650

21520 

L0467-08

�yali

187869

�maiying

190597

2009/4/11

14

1.135

2.17

1.32
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152

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

10

109

249

193651

21521 

L1182-02

�balei

187683

�nuobai

187690

2009/4/15

15

1.050
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2.03

1.28

145

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

10

109

251

193653

21523 

L0464-11

�yali

187869

�ruiji

185813

2009/4/11

15
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1.111

2.16

1.31

154

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

10

109

251

193652

21522 

L0464-10

�yali

187869

�ruiji

185813
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2009/4/11

15

1.103

2.14

1.29

154

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

11

108

250

193654

21524 

L1810-15

�chaofeng

188507
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�xinqi

173941

2009/4/14

14

1.095

2.13

1.31

151

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

12

105

246

193655

21525 

L0555-04
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�jinhua

189515

�zhuman

186145

2009/4/13

12

1.021

2.04

1.26

150

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

13

104

245

193656
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21526 

L0554-05

�fulong

184703

�qianjing

186135

2009/4/11

10

1.043

2.08

1.30

151

AA

NN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of boars off-tested: 34 Head

 

�
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Average 

�

1.024

�

2.12

��

1.27

��

153

�

　

 �

200905 Class of Landrace Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.
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Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

112

239

193692
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L0554-10

�fulong

184703

�qianjing

186135

2009/4/11

10

1.032

2.23

1.28

148

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

2

108

237
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193693

　

L1811-02

�yingsheng

183656

�xinmei

173968

2009/4/17

13

0.929

2.17

1.06

139

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FG

QR

Huei Huang

�
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2

108

235

193694

　

L1278-14

�genglengjing

174556

�funi

187176

2009/4/12

10

1.000

2.21

1.28

152

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ
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Kao Chang

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 7 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.925

�

2.20

��

1.22

��

150

�
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